Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Team Event

Name
Argyrakis, Pete
Baker, Joe

Bax, Richard
Beck, Nick
Bellino, Anthony
Benz, Jeff

Bird, Todd
Blanford, Eric
Bledsoe, Jesse
Booher, Nicole

Burgess, Chris
Bussinger, Jason
Butler, Brett
Compton, Jess
Corn, Charles
Coulter, Tracy
Cox, Craig
Cruz, Wilhelm
Cummings, Gary

Daniels, Paul
Dysinger, Nicholas
Etheridge, Brian
Godfrey, Jeff
Graham, Chris
Griggs, Jeremy
Hampton, Josh
Hampton, Lisa
Hankins, Chris
Harris, Cedric
Helton, Greg
Holt, Hubert
Hudock, Steven
Jones, Joshua
Kaiser, Tone
Keslar, Joshua
King, Jeremy
Lander, John
Luckett, Nicholas
Mathis, Mark
McCanless, James
Meffert, James
Nolte, Derek
Nowell, Tony

Boyd-McCanless, Gena

Cunningham, Michael

- Brackets

$25
$20
$10
$255
$25
$10
$20
$10
$10
$10
$245
$20
$50
$35
$30
$25
$25
$10
$20
$25
$35
$20
$35
$25
$25
$75
$70
$100
$45
$330
$60
$10
$50
$50
$80
$10
$30
$290
$45
$320
$10
$25
$75
$25
$50

Sidepots

Total
$25
$20
$10

$255
$25
$10
$20
$10
$10
$10

$245
$20
$50
$35
$30
$25
$25
$10
$20
$25
$35
$20
$35
$25
$25
$75
$70
$100
$45
$330
$60
$10
$50
$50
$80
$10
$30
$290
$45
$320
$10
$25
$75
$25
$50

Signature

2024 Team Event Braxion



Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Team Event

Name
Pfingsten, Aaron
Powers, Jonathan
Rehmeier, Taylor
Rich, Greg
Rodgers, Kyle
Schewe, Trent
Sebourn, Jeremy
Sebourn, Jim
Siefke, James
Singer, Alan
Slike, Michael
Smith, Paul
Smith, Steve
Szymanski, Paul
Tate, Scott
Thiry, Michael
Underwood, Carl
VanDeusen, Philip
Weber, Michael
White, Kenny
Wiedling, Rob
Winay, Stephanie
Wright, Brantlee
Yeagle, Veronica
Total Payout

- Brackets |

$30
$50
$50
$10
$500
$10
$10
$25
$20
$75
$75
$10
$50
$10
$35
$110
$105
$10
$70
$100
$110
$20
$25
$25
$4305

Sidepots

Total
$30
$50
$50
$10

$500
$10
$10
$25
$20
$75
$75
$10
$50
$10
$35

$110
$105
$10
$70
$100
$110
$20
$25
$25
$4305

Signature



