Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Team Event

Name	Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
Argyrakis, Pete	\$25	-	\$25	
Baker, Joe	\$20		\$20	
Bax, Richard	\$10		\$10	
Beck, Nick	\$255		\$255	
Bellino, Anthony	\$25		\$25	
Benz, Jeff	\$10		\$10	
Bird, Todd	\$20		\$20	
Blanford, Eric	\$10		\$10	
Bledsoe, Jesse	\$10		\$10	
Booher, Nicole	\$10		\$10	
Boyd-McCanless, Gena	\$245		\$245	
Burgess, Chris	\$20		\$20	
Bussinger, Jason	\$50		\$50	
Butler, Brett	\$35		\$35	
Compton, Jess	\$30		\$30	
Corn, Charles	\$25		\$25	
Coulter, Tracy	\$25		\$25	
Cox, Craig	\$10		\$10	
Cruz, Wilhelm	\$20		\$20	
Cummings, Gary	\$25		\$25	
Cunningham, Michael	\$35		\$35	
Daniels, Paul	\$20		\$20	
Dysinger, Nicholas	\$35		\$35	
Etheridge, Brian	\$25		\$25	
Godfrey, Jeff	\$25		\$25	
Graham, Chris	\$75		\$75	
Griggs, Jeremy	\$70		\$70	
Hampton, Josh	\$100		\$100	
Hampton, Lisa	\$45		\$45	
Hankins, Chris	\$330		\$330	
Harris, Cedric	\$60		\$60	
Helton, Greg	\$10		\$10	
Holt, Hubert	\$50		\$50	
Hudock, Steven	\$50		\$50	
Jones, Joshua	\$80		\$80	
Kaiser, Tone	\$10		\$10	
Keslar, Joshua	\$30		\$30	
King, Jeremy	\$290		\$290	
Lander, John	\$45		\$45	
Luckett, Nicholas	\$320		\$320	
Mathis, Mark	\$10		\$10	
Mathis, Mark McCanless, James	\$25		\$25	
Mecfantess, James	\$75		\$75	
Nolte, Derek	\$25		\$75	
Nowell, Tony	\$50		\$50	
	ψ.50		ψυυ	

Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Team Event

Name	Brackets	Sidepots	Total	Signature
Pfingsten, Aaron	\$30		\$30	
Powers, Jonathan	\$50		\$50	
Rehmeier, Taylor	\$50		\$50	
Rich, Greg	\$10		\$10	
Rodgers, Kyle	\$500		\$500	
Schewe, Trent	\$10		\$10	
Sebourn, Jeremy	\$10		\$10	
Sebourn, Jim	\$25		\$25	
Siefke, James	\$20		\$20	
Singer, Alan	\$75		\$75	
Slike, Michael	\$75		\$75	
Smith, Paul	\$10		\$10	
Smith, Steve	\$50		\$50	
Szymanski, Paul	\$10		\$10	
Tate, Scott	\$35		\$35	
Thiry, Michael	\$110		\$110	
Underwood, Carl	\$105		\$105	
VanDeusen, Philip	\$10		\$10	
Weber, Michael	\$70		\$70	
White, Kenny	\$100		\$100	
Wiedling, Rob	\$110		\$110	
Winay, Stephanie	\$20		\$20	
Wright, Brantlee	\$25		\$25	
Yeagle, Veronica	\$25		\$25	
Total Payout	\$4305		\$4305	